FY22 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
HEALTHCARE GENERAL
(Effective December 11, 2021)

PAY Hourly Annual
BAND Minimum Midpoint Maximum Minimum Midpoint Maximum
HA $10.76 $13.99 $17.22 $22,384 $29,099 $35,814
HB $12.28 $15.97 $19.66 $25,552 $33,218 $40,883
HC $14.02 $18.22 $22.42 $29,152 $37,898 $46,643
HD $16.22 $21.09 $25.96 $33,744 $43,867 $53,990
HE $19.33 $25.13 $30.93 $40,208 $52,270 $64,333
HF $22.29 $28.98 $35.67 $46,368 $60,278 $74,189
HG $24.85 $32.30 $39.75 $51,680 $67,184 $82,688
HH $27.40 $35.62 $43.84 $56,992 $74,090 $91,187
HI $30.62 $39.80 $48.98 $63,680 $82,784 $101,888
HJ $34.02 $44.23 $54.44 $70,768 $91,998 $113,229
HK $38.75 $50.37 $61.99 $80,592 $104,770 $128,947
HL $42.53 $55.29 $68.05 $88,464 $115,003 $141,542
HM $45.53 $59.19 $72.85 $94,704 $123,115 $151,526
HN $48.95 $63.63 $78.31 $101,808 $132,350 $162,893
HO $53.16 $69.11 $85.06 $110,576 $143,749 $176,922

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD
SANTA FE NM 87505-3258
Phone: -505-476-7759
Fax: 505-476-7806



PAY

BAND
XA
XB
XC
XD
XE
XF
XG
XH

Xl
XJ

FY22 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
HEALTHCARE PHYSICIAN
(Effective December 11, 2021)

Minimum
$56.09
$64.83
$73.58
$82.32
$91.07
$99.81

$108.56
$117.30
$126.04
$134.79

Hourly

Midpoint
$67.31
$77.80
$88.29
$98.79

$109.28
$119.77
$130.27
$140.76
$151.25
$161.75

Maximum
$78.53
$90.77

$103.01
$115.25
$127.49
$139.74
$151.98
$164.22
$176.46
$188.70

Minimum
$116,667
$134,855
$153,043
$171,232
$189,420
$207,608
$225,797
$243,985
$262,173
$280,362

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD

Annual

Midpoint
$140,000
$161,826
$183,652
$205,478
$227,304
$249,130
$270,956
$292,782
$314,608
$336,434

Maximum
$163,333
$188,797
$214,261
$239,724
$265,188
$290,652
$316,115
$341,579
$367,043
$392,506

SANTA FE NM 87505-3258

Phone: -505-476-7759
Fax: 505-476-7806



	FY 22 Healthcare.pdf
	FY 22 Healthcare Physician.pdf

