## STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY22 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE HEALTHCARE GENERAL (Effective December 11, 2021)

PAY	Hourly			Annual		
BAND	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
НА	\$10.76	\$13.99	\$17.22	\$22,384	\$29,099	\$35,814
НВ	\$12.28	\$15.97	\$19.66	\$25,552	\$33,218	\$40,883
НС	\$14.02	\$18.22	\$22.42	\$29,152	\$37,898	\$46,643
HD	\$16.22	\$21.09	\$25.96	\$33,744	\$43,867	\$53,990
HE	\$19.33	\$25.13	\$30.93	\$40,208	\$52,270	\$64,333
HF	\$22.29	\$28.98	\$35.67	\$46,368	\$60,278	\$74,189
HG	\$24.85	\$32.30	\$39.75	\$51,680	\$67,184	\$82,688
нн	\$27.40	\$35.62	\$43.84	\$56,992	\$74,090	\$91,187
н	\$30.62	\$39.80	\$48.98	\$63,680	\$82,784	\$101,888
HJ	\$34.02	\$44.23	\$54.44	\$70,768	\$91,998	\$113,229
НК	\$38.75	\$50.37	\$61.99	\$80,592	\$104,770	\$128,947
HL	\$42.53	\$55.29	\$68.05	\$88,464	\$115,003	\$141,542
НМ	\$45.53	\$59.19	\$72.85	\$94,704	\$123,115	\$151,526
HN	\$48.95	\$63.63	\$78.31	\$101,808	\$132,350	\$162,893
но	\$53.16	\$69.11	\$85.06	\$110,576	\$143,749	\$176,922

**STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE** 

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD SANTA FE NM 87505-3258 Phone: -505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY22 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE HEALTHCARE PHYSICIAN (Effective December 11, 2021)

PAY	Hourly			Annual		
BAND	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
XA	\$56.09	\$67.31	\$78.53	\$116,667	\$140,000	\$163,333
ХВ	\$64.83	\$77.80	\$90.77	\$134,855	\$161,826	\$188,797
хс	\$73.58	\$88.29	\$103.01	\$153,043	\$183,652	\$214,261
XD	\$82.32	\$98.79	\$115.25	\$171,232	\$205,478	\$239,724
XE	\$91.07	\$109.28	\$127.49	\$189,420	\$227,304	\$265,188
XF	\$99.81	\$119.77	\$139.74	\$207,608	\$249,130	\$290,652
XG	\$108.56	\$130.27	\$151.98	\$225,797	\$270,956	\$316,115
XH	\$117.30	\$140.76	\$164.22	\$243,985	\$292,782	\$341,579
ΧI	\$126.04	\$151.25	\$176.46	\$262,173	\$314,608	\$367,043
XJ	\$134.79	\$161.75	\$188.70	\$280,362	\$336,434	\$392,506

**STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE** 

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD SANTA FE NM 87505-3258 Phone: -505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806